
Port of Bandon 
Marina Redevelopment Project 
September 16, 2022 @ 1:00pm 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE 

Adam Neahring Bergerson 
Construction 

estimating@bergerson-const.com 503-325-7130 

Mike Edde Dutra estimating@dutragroup.com 415-258-6876 

Wyatt Morris KPFF Wyatt.morris@kpff.com 541-735-9254 

Chad Walker West Coast 
Contractors 

cwalker@westcoastcontractors.com 541-367-7689 

Todd Ross Legacy Bids@legacycontractinginc.com 503-749-1818 

Jeff Brown Billeter jeff@billetermarine.com 541-369-8600 

Todd Pannell Billeter todd@billetermarine.com 541-404-8999 

Bryce Terhure Pinnacle Engineering Bryce@pinnacleengineeringinc.com 541-391-2527 

Cameron Martin Pacific Pile and 
Marine 

cameronm@pacificpile.com 206-492-3168 

Jake Richards BMI jrichards@bellingham-marine.com 360-395-8465 

 

mailto:estimating@bergerson-const.com
mailto:estimating@dutragroup.com
mailto:Wyatt.morris@kpff.com
mailto:cwalker@westcoastcontractors.com
mailto:Bids@legacycontractinginc.com
mailto:jeff@billetermarine.com
mailto:todd@billetermarine.com
mailto:Bryce@pinnacleengineeringinc.com
mailto:cameronm@pacificpile.com
mailto:jrichards@bellingham-marine.com

